Vert
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AUNEAU Adele
BOISSONNET Anthia
PHILIPPE Elina
Marie-Claire et Reine ! ;)
ECHILLEY JULES

Orange
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BOISSONNET Tom
POIROT Céline
OLIVIER Romane
BOISSONNET Léa
BARTHELEMY Antoine
HEULLE Coline
GANZITTI Alexandre
ROBERT Chloé
ZENEVRE Hugo
ETIENNE Dominique
BAECHELE Tom
JOUCLA Patricia

Jaune

ogkwdE

leu

NoORWN R D

MOUGEOLLE PAUL
GENAY ARTHUR
VUILLEMARD Noé
AUNEAU Quentin
CUNY Chloé
PHILIPPE Lucie
BASTIEN-FATH nicole
LECLERE Theodore
LECLERE Thomas

MOUGEOLLE GATIEN
LECLERC NICOLAS
BOISSONNET Lilou
CUNY Marie-Emilie
POINSENOT Paul
VUILLEMARD Louis
VIDAL Evan
LECLERE Blandine

Violet

©OoNOA»WNE

BERGER Magnus
GROTE Andreas
COLIN Franck
GRILLET Serge
POIROT Paul
VUILLEMARD Jeremy
KOENIG Stefan
VUILLEMARD Marie
MORLON Jean-Frangois
VIDAL Serge

CUNIN Bruno
MARSOT Jordane
CHARDOT Julia
ANTOINE LAURALINE
RETOURNARD MARIE

Violet court

1.

2
3.
4

JORGER Klemens
FATH Jean-Marie
KOENIG Kirsten
CUNY Francgoise

(5/5)
COBuhl.Florival
HVO

COSE

HVO

V.H.S.O.

(12/12)
HVO

HVO

ASO Sillery
HVO

Non licencié
Non licencié
RAMBO
ASO Sillery
Non licencié
LO Sanchey
RAMBO
Non licencié

9/9)

LO Sanchey
LO Sanchey
O'ZONE 88
COBuhl.Florival
LO Sanchey
COSE

SCAPA Nancy
O'ZONE 88
O'ZONE 88

(8/8)

LO Sanchey
LO Sanchey
HVO

LO Sanchey
V.H.S.0.
O'ZONE 88
O'ZONE 88
O'ZONE 88

(15/ 15)
ASOP ERSTEIN

OLC SKOG Fribourg

COBuhl.Florival
ASO

HVO

O'ZONE 88
Non licencié
O'ZONE 88
CSAG METZ
O'ZONE 88
RAMBO
SCAPA Nancy
FFCO 19345
LO Sanchey
LO Sanchey

(5/5)

Pas de club
SCAPA Nancy
Non licencié
LO Sanchey

MeOS 2018-06-17 18:03:44, Vert, (1/2)

Temps  Apres
24:00

25:39 +1:39

47:51 +23:51
1:04:14 +40:14
PM

Temps Aprés
35:43

39:25 +3:42
41:07 +5:24
46:52 +11:09
48:19 +12:36
50:28 +14:45
58:13 +22:30
58:18 +22:35
1:01:35 +25:52
1:17:02 +41:19

PM

Temps  Apres
27:28

29:29 +2:01
30:42 +3:14
31:43 +4:15
49:25 +21:57
1:11:18 +43:50
PM

Non partant

Non partant

Temps  Apres
18:49

19:51 +1:02
20:46 +1:57
20:58 +2:09
21:16 +2:27
21:29 +2:40
23:32 +4:43
Non partant

Temps  Apres
41:54

43:04 +1:10
43:33 +1:39
43:56 +2:02
44:57 +3:03
46:40 +4:46
48:00 +6:06
50:43 +8:49
56:29 +14:35
57:15 +15:21
58:54 +17:00
1.09:41 +27:47
1:21:18 +39:24
1:35:56  +54:02
1:46:15 +64:21

Temps  Apres
29:32

33:04 +3:32

41:00 +11:28
1:03:39  +34:07

Temps perdu
00:40
01:08
16:46
16:45

Temps perdu
04:45
03:19
04:20
09:18
12:11
12:26
14:21
14:06
14:52
27:43
00:00

Temps perdu
00:49
02:01
03:21
03:54
11:13
13:40

Temps perdu
01:01
00:39
02:26
00:51
02:35
01:16
02:57

Temps perdu
01:00
00:00
01:42
03:20
03:45
02:17
04:32
04:18
03:56
06:21
07:55
04:57
09:10
20:07
24:33

Temps perdu
01:37
02:41
02:07
10:39



ECHILLEY ANNE-LAURE

Noir

1. FLEURENT Theo

2. SUTTER Olivier

3.  ANDRE Camille

4,  MORLON Marie

5.  POIRSON Gaétan

6. DUMONT Julien

7. ECHILLEY ARNAUD

8. PHILIPPE Renaud

9. PUEL Fréderic

10. MAYER VINCENT

11. DALIBARD Nicolas

12. HORY Clément

13. SOUVAIS Patricia

14. Damien BAILLON

15. AUNEAU Benjamin
PHILIPPE Eudes

Jalonné

1. ZENEVRE Jules

CUNY ANTOINE
AUNEAU Naoki
CINI THEO
ECHILLEY Léonie

V.H.S.O.

(16 / 16)

ASO
COBuhl.Florival
ASO Sillery
CSAG METZ
V.H.S.0.

ASO Sillery
V.H.S.0.
COSE

ASO Sillery

LO Sanchey
COColmar
ASO Sillery

LO Sanchey
HVO
COBuhl.Florival
COSE

(5/5)

Non licencié
LO Sanchey
COBuhl.Florival
Non licencié
V.H.S.O.

Temps
43:16
43:18
47:40
54:26
55:25
58:05
59:23
59:38
1:03:29
1.06:08
1:08:06
1.08:17
1:11:50
1:21:51
1:29:21
PM

Temps
36:33

PM
PM
PM

Aprés

+0:02

+4:24

+11:10
+12:09
+14:49
+16:07
+16:22
+20:13
+22:52
+24:50
+25:01
+28:34
+38:35
+46:05

Apreés

MeOS 2018-06-17 18:03:44, Violet court, (2/2)

00:00

Temps perdu
01:11
04:03
03:08
00:54
07:54
06:21
06:24
10:20
08:18
04:34
05:54
06:00
05:57
10:02
20:46

Temps perdu
05:37
00:00



